ki

Train spécial des 50 ans

HORAIRES

801019 PTT 17000 202

Paris-St-Lazare

Pont-Cardinet
Clichy-Levallois
Paris-Batignolles
Asniéres-sur-Seine
Bécon-les-Bruyeres
Courbevoie

La Défense

La Défense

Puteaux
Suresnes-Mont-Valérien
Le Val-d'Or

St-Cloud
Sévres-Ville-d'Avray
Chaville-Rive-Droite
Viroflay-Rive-Droite
Maontreuil
Versailles-Rive-Droite

00
74
PL
BY
00
P5
P1
BV
AG
BV
ES
00
G2
BV
BP
BV
00
00
BV
BP
00
00
BI
BV
00
00

1G4
1G4
1G4
1G4
1G4
1G4
1G3
1G3
1G3
1G2
V1
V1
V1
V3
V1
VCE
VCE
VCE
V1
VA1
VA1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1

14.11+

14.19+

14.32

14.42

14.55

14.02
14.03+
14.04
14.04+
14.06+
14.06+
14.08+
14.09
14.09+
14.15+
14.16+
1417+
14.18
14.25+
14.26+
14.28
14.38
14.40
14.47
14.48
14.49+
14.50+
14.51
14.52
14.52+

Gateau d’anniversaire a

Versailles Rive Droite

801020

PTT 17000 202

Versailles-Rive-Droite
Montreuil
Viroflay-Rive-Droite
Chaville-Rive-Droite
Sévres-Ville-d'Avray
St-Cloud

St-Cloud

00
00
BV
BI
00
00
BP
BV

V2
V2
V2
V2
V2
V2
V2

VB

16.02+

15.55
15.57
15.57+
15.58
15.58+
16.00
16.01

801023 PTT 17000 202
St-Cloud BV|V1S 16.33
- BP|VCE 16.34+
Garches-Marnes-la-Coquette BV| V1 16.36
Vaucresson 00| V1 16.38
La Celle-St-Cloud 00 [ V1 16.39
Bougival 00 | V1 16.40
Louveciennes 00| V1 16.41
Marly-le-Roi BV| V1 16.42+
L'Etang-la-Ville 00 [ V1 16.44
Slt;Nom-la-Breteche-Foret-de- sv| Ti 16.46+
St-Nom-la-Bretéche-Foret- 1 | 11 he.a7+
de-Ma

801024 PTT 17000 202
St-Nom-la-Bretéche-Forét-
de-Ma Tl | V2 17.19
- BV| V2 17.20
L'Etang-la-Ville 00| V2 17.22+
Marly-le-Roi BV| V2 17.23+
Louveciennes 00| V2 17.25
Bougival 00| V2 17.26
La Celle-St-Cloud 00| V2 17.27
Vaucresson 00| V2 17.28
Garches-Marnes-la-Coquette BV|V2S 17.30
St-Cloud BP| VB 17.31+
St-Cloud BV|VCE|17.33 17.39
Le Val-d'Or 00 |VCE 17.40+
Suresnes-Mont-Valérien 00| V2 (17.43 17.45
Puteaux BV| V2 17.47+
La Défense BP| V4 17.48+
La Défense BV| V4 [17.50 18.07
- BD| v2 18.07+
- G2| V2 18.08
Courbevoie 00 |2G2 18.08+
Bécon-les-Bruyéres ES|2G2 18.09+
Bécon-les-Bruyéres BV|2G3|18.10+ 18.12+
- 35|2G3 18.13+
Asniéres-sur-Seine AG|2G3 18.14
- BV|JG4 18.14+
- P1|2G4 18.14+
Paris-Batignolles P5|2G4 18.16
Clichy-Levallois 00 |2G4 18.16+
Pont-Cardinet BV|2G4 18.18
Paris-St-Lazare PL|2G4 18.18+
- 74| 1 18.19
Paris-St-Lazare 00| 11 18.21

BB - 17018

e




